

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details

File #: 2014-0075 Version: 1 Name: Orland Crossing (Main Place of Orland Park) -

Second Supplement to Amended and Restated

Development Agreement - Ordinance

Type: ORDINANCE Status: PASSED

File created: 1/29/2014 In control: Board of Trustees

On agenda: 3/3/2014 Final action: 3/3/2014

Title: ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING SECOND SUPPLEMENT TO AMENDED AND RESTATED

DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK, MAIN PLACE - ORLAND PARK ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. (MAIN PLACE AT ORLAND PARK) - NORTHEAST CORNER OF 143RD

STREET AND LA GRANGE ROAD)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RECORDED DOC, 2. Ordinance, 3. Main Place Second Supplement to Amended and Restated

Development Agreement, 4. Signed - Main Place Second Supplement to Amended and Restated

Development Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/5/2014	1	Village Clerk	PUBLISHED	
3/3/2014	0	Board of Trustees		
1/29/2014	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	